

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1810/2020

Pappu Meena Son Of Parsadi Meena,

----Appellant

Versus

Babu Lal Meena Son Of Nand Lal Meena,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Lokendra Sharma for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

30/07/2025

Let the matter be referred to the Mediation Center.

The parties or their counsels are directed to remain present before the Mediation Center on 13.08.2025.

Office is directed to do the needful.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

Ashish Kumar /146

Mobile No. of Coordinator : 9358865701

Email ID of Coordinator : splsecrslsa@gmail.com