

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1810/2020

Pappu Meena Son Of Parsadi Meena,

----Appellant

Versus

Babu Lal Meena Son Of Nand Lal Meena,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mahaveer Sharma
Ms. Jyoti Jajwariya, for
Mr. Rajneesh Gupta

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

10/11/2025

Record of the claim petition be summoned.

List after four weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J